ID Task Name Duratior|Start Finish 15 Oct '12 ‘22 '12 ‘29 Oct '12 ‘05 Nov '12 ‘ 12 Nov '12
sim T iwlTlF s[sim tTlwltlrls[sim TiwlT/F sisim tTlw[rt[rls[sim T/wlT[F s]|
1 |Initial R ch and Design 25 days Mon 15/10/12 Mon 19/11/12
2 Background reading and research 6 days Mon 15/10/12 Sun 21/10/12 -'J,
3 Basic Design 9 days Mon 22/10/12 Thu 01/11/12 E 3
4 Design "data feed" implementation 4 days Fri02/11/12 Wed 07/11/12 a
5 Finalise data to be captured from feed lday Fri02/11/12  Fri02/11/12 EL
6 Design database 5days Mon 05/11/12 Fri09/11/12
7 Design Ul 5days Mon 12/11/12 Fri16/11/12 )
8 Design user predicition 5days Mon 12/11/12 Fri16/11/12 3
9 Basic Design Complete 0days Mon 19/11/12 Mon 19/11/12
10 |Initial Prototype 16 days Mon 19/11/12 Tue 11/12/12
11 Configure server 1day Mon 19/11/12 Mon 19/11/12
12 Data Feed 6 days Mon 19/11/12 Mon 26/11/12
13 Implement "data feed" 3days Mon19/11/12 Wed 21/11/12
14 Implement XML parsing 3days Thu22/11/12 Mon 26/11/12
15 Implement basic database 4 days Mon 26/11/12 Thu 29/11/12
16 Data processing and insertion 3days Fri30/11/12 Tue 04/12/12
17 Implement basic web application 4 days Wed 05/12/12 Mon 10/12/12
18 Prototype Complete Odays Tue 11/12/12 Tue 11/12/12
19 |Interim Report 20 days Mon 19/11/12 Fri 14/12/12
20 Interim Report first draft 16 days Mon 19/11/12 Sun 09/12/12
21 Interim Report revisions 4 days Mon 10/12/12 Thu 13/12/12
22 Interim Report Submission Odays Fril4/12/12  Fri14/12/12
23 Database and XML Processing 28 days Tue 05/02/13 Thu 14/03/13
24 Fully Implement database 5days Fri14/12/12 Thu20/12/12
25 Complete PIT results processing 3days Fril4/12/12 Tue 18/12/12
26 Implement RT results processing 2 days Tue 18/12/12 Wed 19/12/12
27 |User Interface 53 days Mon 04/02/13 Wed 17/04/13
28 Detailed Design 2 days Mon 04/02/13 Tue 05/02/13
29 Implement static Ul pages 6 days Wed 06/02/13 Wed 13/02/13
30 User feedback l1day Thu14/02/13 Thu 14/02/13
31 Second version of results for Ul 4 days Fri15/02/13 Wed 20/02/13
32 Heuristic Evaluation 2 days Tue 16/04/13 Wed 17/04/13
33 Dynamic Application 38 days Thu 21/02/13 Mon 15/04/13
34 Login/Logout 5days Thu21/02/13 Wed 27/02/13
35 Contact 2 days Wed 27/02/13 Thu 28/02/13
36 Video 2 days Fri01/03/13 Mon 04/03/13
37 Start List 5days Tue 05/03/13 Mon 11/03/13
38 Current 5days Tue 12/03/13 Mon 18/03/13
39 Previous 5days Tue 19/03/13 Mon 25/03/13
40 Automatic Refresh 5days Mon 25/03/13 Fri29/03/13
41 Medallists 4 days Sat30/03/13 Wed 03/04/13
42 User Prediction 5days Thu04/04/13 Wed 10/04/13
43 Prediction History and Leaderboard 2 days Wed 10/04/13 Thu 11/04/13
44 Static Content 3 days Thu11/04/13 Mon 15/04/13
45 Implementation Complete 0days Mon 15/04/13 Mon 15/04/13
46  Final Report 24 days Mon 01/04/13 Fri 03/05/13
47 Final report first draft 17 days Mon 01/04/13 Tue 23/04/13
48 Final report revisions 7 days Wed 24/04/13 Thu 02/05/13
49 Final Report Submission Odays Fri03/05/13  Fri03/05/13
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Task Name Duratior| ‘ 19 Nov 26 Nov '1 ‘03 Dec '12 ‘ 10 Dec '12 7 12
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Initial Reasearch and Design 25 days™==@

Background reading and research 6 days

Basic Design 9 days

Design "data feed" implementation 4 days

Finalise data to be captured from feed 1day

Design database 5 days

Design Ul 5 days

Design user predicition 5 days q

Basic Design Complete 0 days 9 |19/11
Initial Prototype 16 days] @ 9

Configure server 1day [

Data Feed 6 days L

Implement "data feed" 3 days
Implement XML parsing 3 days E

Implement basic database 4 days

Data processing and insertion 3 days 21

Implement basic web application 4 days H

Prototype Complete 0 days ¢ 11/12
Interim Report 20 days W 9

Interim Report first draft 16 days

Interim Report revisions 4 days [

Interim Report Submission 0 days ¢ 14/12
Database and XML Processing 28 days

Fully Implement database 5 days C

Complete PIT results processing 3 days L}ﬁ

Implement RT results processing 2 days
User Interface 53 days

Detailed Design 2 days

Implement static Ul pages 6 days

User feedback 1day

Second version of results for Ul 4 days

Heuristic Evaluation 2 days
Dynamic Application 38 days

Login/Logout 5 days

Contact 2 days

Video 2 days

Start List 5 days

Current 5 days

Previous 5 days

Automatic Refresh 5 days

Medallists 4 days

User Prediction 5 days

Prediction History and Leaderboard 2 days

Static Content 3 days

Implementation Complete 0 days
Final Report 24 days

Final report first draft 17 days

Final report revisions 7 days

Final Report Submission 0 days

Page 2




ID Task Name Duratior| ‘31 Dec '12 07 Jan '13 14 Jan'13 ‘21 Jan'13 ‘28Jan '13 ‘04 Feb '13
sim[tiwlr[r[s[sim[tiwiT[r[s[simiTIwliT[Fls[s mIT wiT[Fr[s s m[T wW[T F[s s M T w T[F[|s]
1 Initial Reasearch and Design 25 days
2 Background reading and research 6 days
3 Basic Design 9 days
4 Design "data feed" implementation 4 days
5 Finalise data to be captured from feed 1day
6 Design database 5 days
7 Design Ul 5 days
8 Design user predicition 5 days
9 Basic Design Complete 0 days
10 Initial Prototype 16 days
11 Configure server 1day
12 Data Feed 6 days
13 Implement "data feed" 3 days
14 Implement XML parsing 3 days
15 Implement basic database 4 days
16 Data processing and insertion 3 days
17 Implement basic web application 4 days
18 Prototype Complete 0 days
19 Interim Report 20 days
20 Interim Report first draft 16 days
21 Interim Report revisions 4 days
22 Interim Report Submission 0 days
23 Database and XML Processing 28 days L
24 Fully Implement database 5 days
25 Complete PIT results processing 3 days
26 Implement RT results processing 2 days
27  User Interface 53 days v
28 Detailed Design 2 days s
29 Implement static Ul pages 6 days [
30 User feedback 1day
31 Second version of results for Ul 4 days
32 Heuristic Evaluation 2 days
33 Dynamic Application 38 days
34 Login/Logout 5 days
35 Contact 2 days
36 Video 2 days
37 Start List 5 days
38 Current 5 days
39 Previous 5 days
40 Automatic Refresh 5 days
41 Medallists 4 days
42 User Prediction 5 days
43 Prediction History and Leaderboard 2 days
44 Static Content 3 days
45 Implementation Complete 0 days
46  Final Report 24 days
47 Final report first draft 17 days
48 Final report revisions 7 days
49 Final Report Submission 0 days
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ID  |Task Name Duratior, |11 Feb'13 [18Feb'13 [25 Feb '13 [04 Mar '13 [11 Mar '13 |18 Mar '13
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1 Initial Reasearch and Design 25 days
2 Background reading and research 6 days
3 Basic Design 9 days
4 Design "data feed" implementation 4 days
5 Finalise data to be captured from feed 1day
6 Design database 5 days
7 Design Ul 5 days
8 Design user predicition 5 days
9 Basic Design Complete 0 days
10 Initial Prototype 16 days
11 Configure server 1day
12 Data Feed 6 days
13 Implement "data feed" 3 days
14 Implement XML parsing 3 days
15 Implement basic database 4 days
16 Data processing and insertion 3 days
17 Implement basic web application 4 days
18 Prototype Complete 0 days
19 Interim Report 20 days
20 Interim Report first draft 16 days
21 Interim Report revisions 4 days
22 Interim Report Submission 0 days
23 Database and XML Processing 28 days 9
24 Fully Implement database 5 days
25 Complete PIT results processing 3 days
26 Implement RT results processing 2 days
27  User Interface 53 days
28 Detailed Design 2 days
29 Implement static Ul pages 6 days |
30 User feedback 1day C.3
31 Second version of results for Ul 4 days E a
32 Heuristic Evaluation 2 days
33 Dynamic Application 38 days v
34 Login/Logout 5 days = a
35 Contact 2 days Claa
36 Video 2 days [ |
37 Start List 5 days C a
38 Current 5 days = 3
39 Previous 5 days o
40 Automatic Refresh 5 days
41 Medallists 4 days
42 User Prediction 5 days
43 Prediction History and Leaderboard 2 days
44 Static Content 3 days
45 Implementation Complete 0 days
46  Final Report 24 days
47 Final report first draft 17 days
48 Final report revisions 7 days
49 Final Report Submission 0 days
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ID  [Task Name Duratior] |25 Mar '13 [01 Apr'13 (08 Apr'13 [15 Apr'13 [22 Apr'13 [29 Apr'13
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1 Initial Reasearch and Design 25 days
2 Background reading and research 6 days
3 Basic Design 9 days
4 Design "data feed" implementation 4 days
5 Finalise data to be captured from feed 1day
6 Design database 5 days
7 Design Ul 5 days
8 Design user predicition 5 days
9 Basic Design Complete 0 days
10 Initial Prototype 16 days
11 Configure server 1day
12 Data Feed 6 days
13 Implement "data feed" 3 days
14 Implement XML parsing 3 days
15 Implement basic database 4 days
16 Data processing and insertion 3 days
17 Implement basic web application 4 days
18 Prototype Complete 0 days
19 Interim Report 20 days
20 Interim Report first draft 16 days
21 Interim Report revisions 4 days
22 Interim Report Submission 0 days
23 Database and XML Processing 28 days
24 Fully Implement database 5 days
25 Complete PIT results processing 3 days
26 Implement RT results processing 2 days
27  User Interface 53 days 2
28 Detailed Design 2 days
29 Implement static Ul pages 6 days
30 User feedback 1day
31 Second version of results for Ul 4 days
32 Heuristic Evaluation 2 days Casg
33 Dynamic Application 38 days 9
34 Login/Logout 5 days
35 Contact 2 days
36 Video 2 days
37 Start List 5 days
38 Current 5 days
39 Previous 5 days =3
40 Automatic Refresh 5 days e |
41 Medallists 4 days [ |
42 User Prediction 5 days L ———
43 Prediction History and Leaderboard 2 days | R
44 Static Content 3 days C J
45 Implementation Complete 0 days (% 15/04
46  Final Report 24 days v v
47 Final report first draft 17 days = J
48 Final report revisions 7 days E 3
49 Final Report Submission 0 days ¢ 03/05
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